 Compuprint SALES CONTACTS
 Italy: (+39) 011 9892 141 -
 Other Countries: (+39) 011 9892 141 -
Email: sales@compuprint.com -
Website: www.compuprint.com -
COMPUPRINT srl
Via Lombardore, 282
10040 Leinì (TO) Italia

Fonts
Consumables
Ordering Information
4" (104 mm)
Roll or fanfold; Die cut or continuous;
labels, tags & tickets; paper, film or
synthetic stock
Roll or fanfold; Die cut or continuous;
labels, tags & tickets; paper, film or
synthetic stock
6314
6 ips 203 dpi
4 ips 300 dpi
10 ips 203 dpi
6 ips 300 dpi
6414
6314DT0A1 6314-DT Direct Thermal
6314TT0A1 6314-TT Thermal Transfer
6314HT0A1 6314-H Thermal Transfer 300dpi
Peel and Rewind Versions
6414DT0A1 6414-DT Direct Thermal
6414TT0A1 6414-TT Thermal Transfer
6414HT0A1 6414-H Thermal Transfer 300dpi
Peel and Rewind Versions
C6000-WR4: Ribbon Premium Wax
C6000-WC4: Ribbon Wax
C6000-RB4: Ribbon Wax/Resin
6314H-PH4: Replacement Printhead 300dpi
6314-PH6: Replacement Printhead
C6000-WR4: Ribbon Premium Wax
C6000-WC4: Ribbon Wax
C6000-RB4: Ribbon Wax/Resin
6414H-PH6: Replacement Printhead 300dpi